O 9
ORM 3 L/4 |
OPTICAL BOX
OPTICKÝ BOX
EN  The ORM 3 L/2 (4) optical distribution box is designed for the placement
of 2 (4) optical connectors both indoors and outdoors. The distribution box may be
complemented by a simple bracket, which enables it to be post-mounted.
 Capacity of 2 (4) optical connectors

ORM 3 L/2
ORM 3 L/4
ORDER CODES / OBJEDNACÍ KÓDY
Order Code / Objednací kód Name / Název
85K3.40/0000F ORM 3L/2
85K3.40/0UPCF ORM 3L/2, 2× adapter SC/UPC
85K3.40/0APCF ORM 3L/2, 2× adapter SC/APC
85K3.40/PUPCF ORM 3L/2, 2× adapter SC/UPC, 2× pigtail SC/UPC
85K3.40/PAPCF ORM 3L/2, 2× adapter SC/APC, 2× pigtail SC/APC
85K3.50/0000F ORM 3L/4
85K3.50/0UPCF ORM 3L/4, 2× adapter SCD/UPC
85K3.50/0APCF ORM 3L/4, 2× adapter SCD/APC
85K3.50/PUPCF ORM 3L/4, 2× adapter SCD/UPC, 4× pigtail SC/UPC
85K3.50/PAPCF ORM 3L/4, 2× adapter SCD/APC, 4× pigtail SC/APC
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICKÁ DATA
Bushings 1× PG7, 2× Dividable rubber bushing 2× 1–3 mm
Coverage degree IP 54 to EN 60529 / IEC 529
Self-extinguishing degree V0 to UL 94